
School _______________ Grade 2 - Balance and Motion

Inventory List

DRAWER 1 - PERMANENT EQUIPMENT For Office Use ONLY

Item Description Quantity Exact # Needed Donated Textbook N/A

Cardboard ramps, 12" x 18"

Cord with bead

Block, wooden

Foam pieces

Kalimba bases

Sets of kalimba steel springs, 5 / set

Mallets

Meter tapes

Ping-Pong ball

Poster, FOSS Safety

Spoons, metal

Tongue depressors

Set of tuning forks, 2 / set

Sets of xylophone tubes, 5 / set

Teacher Guide- on-line only

Balance shapes sets, 4 shapes / set

Cardboard disks, 12 cm, slits in center

Cardboard squares, 6 cm, 2 holes

Clothespins

Compass, drawing

Cup lids, plastic, for 9 oz

Cups, plastic, 9 oz

Disks, plastic, large, 5 cm (2")

Disks, plastic, small, 2.8 cm (1 1/8")

Drawing tops

Magnets, doughnut-shapes

Marbles, 5/8"

Pushpins

Stick, craft

Sticks, craft, notched

Wire, aluminum,18"

Video, All about Simple Machines

Zip bags, 4-liter (1-gal.)

On-line only

20

75

4

36

50

20

40

36

50

75

50

50

1

100

1

2

On-line only

DRAWER 2 - PERMANENT EQUIPMENT

40

16

16

84

8

16

1

1

2

2

2

2

8

1

1



School _______________ Grade 2 - Balance and Motion

Inventory List

For Office Use ONLY

Item Description Quantity Exact # Needed Donated Textbook N/A

Cardboard disks, 7-cm dia., 2 holes

Cups, paper, 90-ml (3 oz.)

Cups, paper, 150-ml (5 oz.)

Index cards, plain, 3" x 5"

Paper clips, regular

Rubber bands, #14

Shafts, green, 5 3/4"

Straws, jumbo

Ball of string, thin, 185 m (600')

Rolls of tape, masking, 180' / roll

Rolls of tape, transparent, in dispenser

Runways, foam

DRAWER 2 - CONSUMABLE EQUIPMENT

20

100

100

100

600

500

100

DRAWER 3 - PERMANENT EQUIPMENT

64

250

1

2

4


