Grade 2 - Balance and Motion Inventory List

DRAWER 1 - PERMANENT EQUIPMENT			For Office Use ONLY		
Item Description	Quantity	Exact # Needed	Donated	Textbook	N/A
Cardboard ramps, 12" x 18"	16				
Cord with bead	1				
Block, wooden	1				
Foam pieces	2				
Kalimba bases	2				
Sets of kalimba steel springs, 5 / set	2				
Mallets	2				
Meter tapes	8				
Ping-Pong ball	1				
Poster, FOSS Safety	1				
Spoons, metal	8				
Tongue depressors	100				
Set of tuning forks, 2 / set	1				
Sets of xylophone tubes, 5 / set	2				
Teacher Guide- on-line only	On-line only				
DRAWER 2 - PERMANENT EQUIP	MENT				
Balance shapes sets, 4 shapes / set	40				
Cardboard disks, 12 cm, slits in center	16				
Cardboard squares, 6 cm, 2 holes	16				
Clothespins	84				
Compass, drawing	1				
Cup lids, plastic, for 9 oz	36				
Cups, plastic, 9 oz	50				
Disks, plastic, large, 5 cm (2")	75				
Disks, plastic, small, 2.8 cm (1 1/8")	75				
Drawing tops	4				
Magnets, doughnut-shapes	36				
Marbles, 5/8"	50				
Pushpins	20				
Stick, craft	50				
Sticks, craft, notched	50				
Wire, aluminum,18"	40				
Video, All about Simple Machines	On-line only				
Zip bags, 4-liter (1-gal.)	20				

Grade 2 - Balance and Motion Inventory List

DRAWER 2 - CONSUMABLE EQUIPMENT			For Office Use ONLY		
Item Description	Quantity	Exact # Needed	Donated	Textbook	N/A
Cardboard disks, 7-cm dia., 2 holes	64				
Cups, paper, 90-ml (3 oz.)	100				
Cups, paper, 150-ml (5 oz.)	100				
Index cards, plain, 3" x 5"	100				
Paper clips, regular	600				
Rubber bands, #14	500				
Shafts, green, 5 3/4"	100				
Straws, jumbo	250				
Ball of string, thin, 185 m (600')	1				
Rolls of tape, masking, 180' / roll	2				
Rolls of tape, transparent, in dispenser	4				
DRAWER 3 - PERMANENT EQUIPM	IENT				
Runways, foam	20				